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Jlira Napi-MaTy4. 2015/16
2015/16 3-i Typ, MaTy Nel9

Hegninga, 02.08.2015, 19:30, "MeTeop", AHinpo. 26°C. Msgadi: 2600

«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke

79
3
4
19
7
39
91
6
44
10
93

MaHbkiB KOpin
Anamiok Bonogummp
KpaB4yeHKO AHTOH
MweHn4Hmx Ceprin
BopoHiH Ceprin
BaciH [eHunc
Kapactok PomaH
KaneH4yyk Makcum
MyTpaw HOpin
Kynay Bnagucnas
Hebenko PomaH

3anacHi

12
2

42
21
14
11
8

baHaoypa OnekcaHap
bapaHoBCbKMIA ApTeM
barnacapos Poctncnas
Ky4yepoB Banepin
KoTtnap AHTOH

BynOHik €BreH
oMeHoK Bonogumup

ApbiTp:

XKabyeHko AHaToNIN
AcucTeHT 1:

Wyapuk OeHwnc
ACUCTEHT 2:

Oyaynk AHaTonin

4-vi apbiTp:

bepeska Ceprin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
NepeBiHcbkun Oner

2:0

44
27
24
10
22
20
34
28

«30psA» JlyraHcbK

CaHTiHi KpeBaH
Apmaw puropin
CisakoB Muxanno
Yeyep Bsavecnas
KaniHin Irop
peynLKiH OMnTpo
NinapTis Oxaba
JliobeHoBi4 XKenbko
KapaBaeB OniekcaHap
MeTpsak IBaH
byakiscbkun Muann

3anacHi

91
5
6
8
18
39
49

Henerar:

JleB4yeHKo Irop
lopaieHko ApTem
KameHioka MukuTa
TaHKOBCbKU Bavecnas
ManiHOBCbKMI PycnaH
OnaHaceHKo €BreH
JlykaHos MuTpO

LLlebek Ceprin
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Nira Napi-MaTty. 2015/16, 2015/16, 3-# Typ, MaT4 Ne19
Hegings, 02.08.2015, 19:30, "MeTeop", AHinpo. 26°C. Magayi: 2600

, 2:
«CTanb» KaM'aHCbke 0 «30pa» JlyraHCbK
. 34 MeTpsK IBaH
25 N 49 JlykaHoB IMnUTpPO
44 NMyTpaw Opin ~ (® 25
34 49 JlykaHoB OMUTPO
46' 1 20 KapaBaes OnekcaHap
8 TaHKOBCbKUI BAvecnas
52 10 NinapTia Oxaba
44 NMyTpaw Opin ~ (® 55'
, 28 byakiscbkun Muann
61 N 6 KameHtoka MukuTa
39 BaciH eHunc 62'
71 16 Apmaw puropin
39 BaciH [eHuc ,
14 Kotnsap AHTOH N /3
93 [lebenko PomaH ,
21 Ky4epos Banepin N 87
10 Kyna4y Bnagucnas \
11 bynHik €BreH N 90+2
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ Fon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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